Beechmount Home Park, Navan, Co. Meath
      +353 46 902 9444              sales@versatile.ie
VKM8
Universal Panel Radiator
10
LET
GARANCE

Height in cm
Type number
Steel panel radiators Version Model Type Code for ordering
RADIK
VENTIL KOMPAKT
RADIK VKM8
10 VKM8 10HHHLLL-S0-0010
11 VKM8 11HHHLLL-S0-0010
20 VKM8 20HHHLLL-S0-0010
21 VKM8 21HHHLLL-S0-0010
22 VKM8 22HHHLLL-S0-0010
33 VKM8 33HHHLLL-S0-0010
RADIK VKM8 - L
10 VKM8-L 10HHHLLL-T0-0010
11 VKM8-L 11HHHLLL-T0-0010
20 VKM8-L 20HHHLLL-T0-0010
21 VKM8-L 21HHHLLL-T0-0010
22 VKM8-L 22HHHLLL-T0-0010
33 VKM8-L 33HHHLLL-T0-0010
RADIK VKM8 - U
20 VKM8-U 20HHHLLL-SU-0010
21 VKM8-U 21HHHLLL-SU-0010
22 VKM8-U 22HHHLLL-SU-0010
33 VKM8-U 33HHHLLL-SU-0010
PLAN RADIK PLAN VKM8
11 PLAN VKM8 11HHHLLL-S0P0010
20 PLAN VKM8 20HHHLLL-S0P0010
21 PLAN VKM8 21HHHLLL-S0P0010
22 PLAN VKM8 22HHHLLL-S0P0010
33 PLAN VKM8 33HHHLLL-S0P0010
LINE RADIK LINE VKM8
11 LINE VKM8 11HHHLLL-S0L0010
20 LINE VKM8 20HHHLLL-S0L0010
21 LINE VKM8 21HHHLLL-S0L0010
22 LINE VKM8 22HHHLLL-S0L0010
33 LINE VKM8 33HHHLLL-S0L0010
Type Number of panels Number of convector plates
Type 10 1 0